
Copy [image: ] and paste [image: ] the numbers next to their written names.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10



	ten
	

	one
	

	nine
	

	two
	

	five
	

	six
	

	three
	

	seven
	

	four
	

	eight
	



Cut [image: ] each picture and paste [image: ] it next to the correct word.
	winter
	

	spring
	

	summer
	

	fall
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